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Изм. Лист № докум. Подп. Дата
Разраб.
Пров.
Т. контр.

Н. контр.
Утв.

Лит. Масса Масштаб

Лист Листов
Нач.отд.

user

70-97

1 

Копировал

13.01.2020

Ин
в. 
№

 по
дл

.
По
дп

. и
 да
та

Вз
ам

. и
нв

. №
Ин
в. 
№

 ду
бл

.
По
дп

. и
 да
та

Сп
ра
в. 
№

Пе
рв

. п
ри
ме
н.

70-97

70

95

50 32

83 отв.

30

14

3048

54 отв.

72,5

10

1,
5

Держатель плоского
поручня
пристенный


